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Komy: "Valentin Angelov™ <sarandiev@abv.bg>, “Zdenek Nytra™ <zdenek.nytra@hzsmsk.cz>

Konuu: 'Enena Cupopoea’ <anel01@bk.ru>, "thomas.reisenberger" <thomas.reisenberger@med.ge.com>, "jad-ministry™
<iad-ministry@rambler.ru>, "Azad Aliyev™ <azad.aliyev@fhn.gov.az>, ‘AxppuveHko Mapraputa' <bfpss@mail.ru>, ""Georgi
Petrov" <g.petrov@cp.government.bg>, "rene.grunwald™ <rene.grunwald@grunwald-firesport.ru>, "hartmut.bastisch™"
<hartmut.bastisch@vattenfall.de>, "Benny Bastisch" <benny.basﬁsch@feuemehr.cottbus.de>. 'NaypeH [anaes' <danaev-
d@mail.ru>, "m.a.a-92" <m.a.a-92@list.ru>, "vladimirs.vetuhs" <vladimirs.vetuhs@inbox.lv>, "Alexandr Klitonchik™
<klitonchiks@inbox.lv>, "lusf" <lusf@vpgt.lt>, myilius™ <vilius@eugvilsta.lt>, "NEMA of Mongolia™
<nema_mongolia@yahoo.com>, "pimba™ <byambatsogt@nema.mn=, "Bimba™ <dbimba@yahoo.com>, "Krzysztof
Pietrasik™ <kpietrasik@kgpsp.gov.pl>, "pkalinowski" <pkalinowski@kgpsp.gov.pl>, "Surzin Viadimir™
<fedfiresport@post.sk>, "ppPS.UZ™ <pps.uz@mail.ru>, "sport08™ <sport08@mns.gov.ua>, "tomas.lefner"
<tomas.lefner@hzsmsk.cz>, <d100end4ev@abv.bg>, <koreafiresport@hanmail.net>, <fire-jeong@hanmail.net>,
<lala.mustafazade@fhn.gov.az>, <peiman_larizade@yahoo.com>, <emin.pehlivan@tekirdag.bel.tr>, <rzadravec@dvck.hr>,
wErantisek Zadina™ <frantisek.zadina@grh.izscr.cz>, ‘Monika Némeg&kova' <monika.nemeckova@dh.cz>

Dear colleagues,

the situation in Turkey is currently very critical. In Germany, a travel warning exists. We think, therefore, is a
championship in Turkey a problem. In this situation, it may be, the team does not start. Please think about it.

Mit freundlichen Grufien

H & V Grunwald

René Grunwald
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